
Sayre Carpet Care, LLC
PO Box 9054 
Wyoming, MI 49509
Ph: 616-450-5729
Fax: 616-588-5914
sayrecarpet@comcast.net
www.sayrecarpetcare.com

3 inches $15.00 15 inches $35.00 

6 inches $20.00 18 inches $40.00 

$25.00 / 15 minutes includes chemical cost & labor                                                                         

King
Queen

Full
Twin

$55.00
$45.00
$35.00

Specialty Spot Removal       Pet Urine Removal Treatment

       9 inches  $25.00

     12 inches  $30.00  

$35.00

50% discount if we cannot remove the spot! 

Mattresses - Both Sides Sanitized Mattresses - One Side Sanitized

$30.00
$25.00

King
Queen

Full

$65.00

$20.00
$7.50

Twin
Pillowtop Charge$15.00Pillowtop Charge

Vehicle Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning - Cleaning includes Deodorizing

$10.00Hypo-Allergenic$20.00Hypo-Allergenic

Dining Seat Only
Dining Seat & Back

Ottoman
Small Chair $15.00 $10.00

Recliner
Chaise

Overstuffed Chair
Love Seat

Sofa
Sectional (seats 4)
Sectional (seats 5)
Sectional (seats 6)
Sectional (seats 7)

Upholstery General Prurpose Cleaning

$7.50

Upholstery Price
$10.00

Carpet Cleaning   $40.00          Carpet Cleaning   $60.00 

Carpet Scotchgard     $10.00          Carpet Scotchgard   $15.00 

Compact/MidSize Cars & Trucks SUVs, Mini Vans & Full Size Cars Conversion Vans

Carpet Cleaning    $80.00            
Upholstery Cleaning   $25.00          Upholstery Cleaning   $40.00 Upholstery Cleaning    $50.00            

Carpet Scotchgard    $20.00            
Upholstery Scotchgard     $10.00          Upholstery Scotchgard   $15.00 Upholstery Scotchgard    $20.00            

$95.00 - $115.00 
$115.00 - $135.00 
$135.00 - $155.00
$155.00 - $175.00

$50.00 - $60.00
$50.00 - $60.00
$55.00 - $65.00

Scotchgard Price
$5.00
$7.50

$15.00
$15.00

$75.00 - $85.00

$45.00

$15.00
$15.00

$3.00
$5.00

$15.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00

$23.00
$27.00
$30.00

$40.00
$45.00

For Dry Clean Only Upholstery multiply above price x 1.5

$35.00

$35.00 - $45.00

Carpet in trunk or cargo area is an additional $20.00

$10.00
$13.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

Deodorize Price
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For Dry Clean Only Upholstery multiply above price x 1.5
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