

Sayre Carpet Care, LLC PO Box 9054 Wyoming, MI 49509 Ph: 616-450-5729

Fax: 616-588-5914

sayrecarpet@comcast.net www.sayrecarpetcare.com

You can now purchase Gift Certificates, bottles of Spot Out and Gift Baskets on our website: www.sayrecarpetcare.com

WWW.3								
Specialty Spot Removal			Pet Urine Removal Treatment					
\$25.00 / 15 minutes includes chemical cost & labor			3 inches \$15.00 9 inches		\$25.00 15 inches \$35.00			
50% discount if we cannot remove the sp		he spot!	6 inches \$20.00 12 inches		\$30.00 18 inches \$40.00			
Mattresses -		Mattresses - One Side Sanitized						
King		\$65.00		King		\$35.0	\$35.00	
Queen		\$55.00		Queen		\$30.0	\$30.00	
Full		\$45.00			Full	\$25.00		
Twin		\$35.00	Twi		Twin	\$20.00		
Pillowtop Charge		•	•		op Charge	\$7.5	0	
Hypo-Allergenic		\$20.00		Hypo-Allergenic		\$10.0	00	
Vehicle Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning - Cleaning includes Deodorizing								
Compact/MidSize Cars & Trucks		SUVs, Mini Vans & Full Size Cars			Conversion Vans			
Carpet Cleaning \$40.00		Carpet Cleaning \$60.00		Carpet Cleaning \$80.00		•		
Upholstery Cleaning \$25.00				holstery Cleaning \$50.00				
Carpet Scotchgard						arpet Scotchgard \$20.00		
		•			stery Scotchgard \$20.00			
Carpet in trunk or cargo area is an additional \$20.00								
Upholstery General Prurpose Cleaning								
	Upholstery Price		Scotchgard Price		Deodorize Price			
Dining Seat Only	\$10.00			\$5.00		\$3.0	0	
Dining Seat & Back	t & Back \$15.00		\$7.50			\$5.00		
Ottoman	Ottoman \$15.00		\$7.50		\$5.00			
Small Chair	all Chair \$35.00 - \$45.00		\$15.00		\$10.00			
Recliner	ner \$45.00		\$15.00		\$10.00			
Chaise	Chaise \$50.00 - \$60.00		\$15.00		\$10.00			
Overstuffed Chair	rstuffed Chair \$50.00 - \$60.00		\$15.00		\$10.00			
Love Seat	Love Seat \$55.00 - \$65.00		\$15.00		\$10.00			
Sofa \$75.00 - \$85.00		\$20.00		\$13.00				
Sectional (seats 4) \$95.00 - \$115.00		\$30.00		\$20.00				
Sectional (seats 5) \$115.00 - \$135.00		\$35.00		\$23.00				
Sectional (seats 6)	Sectional (seats 6) \$135.00 - \$155.00		\$40.00			\$27.00		
Sectional (seats 7)	\$155.00 - \$175.00		\$45.00			\$30.00		

Revised 06/02/2010 Page 2 of 2

For Dry Clean Only Upholstery multiply above price x 1.5